
De Beque Fire Protection District
4580 I-70 Frontage Road

De Beque, Colorado  81630
970-283-8632

firechief@debeqefire.org
secretary@debequefire.org

All meetings are held at the De Beque Fire Protection District Station 81
4580 Frontage Road, De Beque, CO  81630

All meetings are held at 6:00 p.m.

Monday, January 8, 2024
Monday, February 12, 2024
Monday, March 11, 2024
Monday, April 8, 2024
Monday, May 13, 2024
Monday, June 10, 2024
Monday, July 8, 2024

Monday, August 12, 2024
Monday, September 9, 2024
Monday, October 14, 2024

Monday, November 11, 2024
Monday, December 9, 2024

Meetings are generally the 2nd Monday of each month; however, the dates are
subject to change as needed.

Meeting posting locations:
De Beque Fire Protection Distirct, 4580 Frontage Road, De Beque, CO  81630

On-line at www.debequefire.org

In the event a meeting date or time needs to be changed, notice will be posted on the afore
mentioned web page and will be posted at DFPD Station 81.


